Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2021 / 2022

180

Bezirksliga Sued/Ost

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft
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Taffner, Andreas
Kuhn, Kevin
Wolf, David
Dippold, Chris
Beilfuss, Dennis
Albrecht, Marcel
Seidel, Christian
Cavas, Albert
Reinke, Christian
Stiebing, Marco
Wasilew, Andreas

HirschhAruser, Frank
Bartholomaeus, Adrian

Hoepfner, Yannick
Lukas, Marcel
Buerger, Mario
Krahn, Kevin
Herwig, Sandro
Hingelbaum, Julian
Dirschau, Klaus
Riemer, Dominic
Haemer, Oliver
Wouerfel, Christian
Hingelbaum, Marius
Stegmann, Tim
Balogh, Stephan
Volkenant, Emanuel
Langguth, Florian
Riemer, Julian
Mungard, Soeren
Rueger, Tobias
Curth, Marvin

Seahawks Ronshausen 1

Pirates

Pirates
Breakfasthunters 1
Just 4 Fun

DCH No Number

Seahawks Ronshausen 1

DC Cornberg e.V. 1
Just 4 Fun

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Breakfasthunters 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Pirates

Just 4 Fun

Destille Cojones
Breakfasthunters 1
DCH No Number
Destille Cojones
Just 4 Fun

Destille Cojones
Breakfasthunters 1
Pirates

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
DC Cornberge.V. 1
Breakfasthunters 1
Destille Cojones
DC Cornberg e.V. 1
DCH No Number
DCH No Number
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2021 / 2022

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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155
150
149
145
137
132
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124
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Cavas, Albert
Bartholomaeus, Adrian
Wolf, David

Haemer, Oliver
Buerger, Mario
Zahner, Keith

Wouerfel, Christian
Bartholomaeus, Adrian
Lukas, Marcel
Bartholomaeus, Marlon
Bartholomaeus, Adrian
Albrecht, Marcel
Franz, Marius

Cavas, Albert
Sommer, Holger
Langguth, Florian
HirschhAauser, Frank
Cavas, Albert
Hoepfner, Yannick
Bartholomaeus, Adrian
Kuhn, Kevin

Kavalci, Patrick
Wasilew, Andreas
Dippold, Chris
Hoepfner, Yannick
Seidel, Christian
Seidel, Christian
Haemer, Oliver

Baum, Dominik

Pfort, Uwe

Stiebing, Marco

Franz, Marius

Lukas, Marcel
Bartholomaeus, Marlon
Schmitt, Luca
Bartholomaeus, Marlon
Moritzer, Marvin
Haemer, Oliver

Franz, Marius

Vitt, Jonas

Dirschau, Klaus
HirschhArouser, Frank
Taffner, Andreas
Haemer, Oliver
Wasilew, Andreas
Dippold, Chris

High Finish

Bezirksliga Sued/Ost

DC Cornberg e.V. 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Pirates

Just 4 Fun

Pirates

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Destille Cojones
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
SuFF RaAVYdorf 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
DCH No Number
DC Cornberg e.V. 1
DC Cornberg e.V. 1
Breakfasthunters 1
Breakfasthunters 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
DC Cornberg e.V. 1
Breakfasthunters 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Pirates

Just 4 Fun

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Breakfasthunters 1
Breakfasthunters 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
Just 4 Fun

DC Cornberge.V. 1
Pirates

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
DC Cornberg e.V. 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
DC Cornberge.V. 1
Just 4 Fun

DC Cornberge.V. 1
Pirates

DCH No Number
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
Just 4 Fun

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Breakfasthunters 1
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2021 / 2022

Short Leg

Bezirksliga Sued/Ost

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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13
14
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15
15
15
15
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16
16
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16
16
16
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17
17
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17
17
17
17
17
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18
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Bartholomaeus, Adrian
Kuhn, Kevin

Rueger, Tobias
Bartholomaeus, Adrian
HirschhAsuser, Frank
Zahner, Keith

Seidel, Christian
Taffner, Andreas
Kuhn, Kevin

Rueger, Tobias
Bartholomaeus, Adrian
Taffner, Andreas
Hoepfner, Yannick
Dippold, Chris

Vitt, Jonas

Albrecht, Marcel
Beilfuss, Dennis

Kuhn, Kevin

Balogh, Stephan
Kuhn, Timo

Reinke, Christian
Lukas, Marcel

Kuhn, Kevin

Wouerfel, Christian
Seidel, Christian
Bartholomaeus, Marlon
Albrecht, Marcel

Vitt, Jonas

Buerger, Mario
Dippold, Chris

Wolf, David

Stiebing, Marco
Bartholomaeus, Adrian
Langguth, Florian
HirschhAruser, Frank
Kuhn, Kevin

Wasilew, Andreas
Bartholomaeus, Marlon
Dippold, Chris

Reinke, Christian
Lukas, Marcel
Stiebing, Marco
Albrecht, Marcel

Vitt, Jonas

Riemer, Dominic
Seidel, Christian
Langguth, Florian
Wolf, David

SuFF RaAYdorf 1

Pirates

DCH No Number

SuFF RaAYdorf 1

SuFF RaAYdorf 1

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
Pirates

DCH No Number

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
Breakfasthunters 1
Breakfasthunters 1
Pirates

DCH No Number

Just 4 Fun

Pirates

SuFF RaAYdorf 1

Pirates

Just 4 Fun

SuFF RaAYdorf 1

Pirates

Destille Cojones
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1

DCH No Number

Pirates

Pirates

Breakfasthunters 1
Pirates

SuFF RaAYdorf 1

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Breakfasthunters 1

SuFF RaAYdorf 1

Pirates

SuFF RaAYdorf 1

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Breakfasthunters 1

Just 4 Fun

SuFF RaAYdorf 1

SuFF RaAYdorf 1

DCH No Number

Pirates

Destille Cojones
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
Breakfasthunters 1
Pirates
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2021 / 2022 Bezirksliga Sued/Ost

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 18 Pirner, Nick Pirates
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2021 / 2022

Short Leg Doppel

Bezirksliga Sued/Ost

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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14
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18
18
18
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18
18
18
18

Kuhn, Kevin

Wolf, David

Buerger, Mario

Kuhn, Timo
HirschhAsuser, Frank
Lukas, Marcel
Bartholomaeus, Adrian
Herwig, Sandro
Riemer, Julian
Wasilew, Andreas
Strohbach, Toralf
Dirschau, Klaus
Albrecht, Marcel
Pogode, Silvio
Wasilew, Andreas
Hoepfner, Yannick
Dippold, Chris
Bartholomaeus, Adrian
Albrecht, Marcel
Dirschau, Klaus
Buerger, Mario

Wolf, David

Pirates

Pirates

Pirates

Pirates

SuFF RaAYdorf 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Destille Cojones
Destille Cojones
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
DCH No Number
DCH No Number
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
Breakfasthunters 1
Breakfasthunters 1
SuFF RaAYdorf 1
DCH No Number
DCH No Number
Pirates

Pirates
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